BID PROPOSAL

ADAMS-WEST AREA INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NO. 53047

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000	\$20,000
2	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$5,000	\$5,000
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000	\$10,000
4	Remove Existing Sewer Manhole	4	EA	\$2,000	\$8,000
5	Construct Precast Concrete Sewer Manhole	4	EA	\$5,000	\$20,000
6	Replace Sewer Manhole Ring and Cover	3	EA	\$1,000	\$3,000
7	Replace Sewer Lamphole Ring and Cover	1	EA	\$1,000	\$1,000
8	Install 8" PVC Water Pipe	5,490	LF	\$130	\$713,700
9	Install 6" PVC Water Pipe	110	LF	\$265	\$29,150
10	Install 4" PVC Water Pipe	160	LF	\$150	\$24,000
11	Install 8" Water Gate Valve Assembly	19	EA	\$3,000	\$57,000
12	Install 4" Water Gate Valve Assembly	1	EA	\$2,000	\$2,000
13	Install 8" PVC Under Crossing	1	EA	\$3,000	\$3,000
14	Install 1" Water Service	135	EA	\$2,500	\$337,500
15	Install Domestic Water Connection for 1" Water Service	10	LF	\$100	\$1,000
16	Remove Existing Water Meter Box	135	EA	\$50	\$6,750
17	Install 2" Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$11,000	\$11,000
18	Install Fire Hydrant Assembly (Standard Type)	13	EA	\$20,000	\$260,000
19	Abandon Existing Water Valve and Valve Box	25	EA	\$500	\$12,500
20	Remove Existing Fire Hydrant	10	EA	\$500	\$5,000
21	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	35	EA	\$500	\$17,500
22	4" AC Pavement	390	TON	\$150	\$58,500
23	Street Lighting Conduit and Wiring Repair	100	LF	\$100	\$10,000

BID PROPOSAL

ADAMS-WEST AREA INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NO. 53047

		ESTIMATED							
NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
Base Bid Total \$ \$1,615,600.00									
Unit prices are required for all bid items. The Bidder shall total their bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension. Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award. Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be striked-out and initialed. Items of work not specifically listed shall be included in the bid prices for related work. For all work required and shown on the construction plans and specifications for which no specific bid item or price is listed in the bid schedule, it shall be understood that such work, equipment, labor, tools, and materials shall be provided as part of the listed bid items and no additional compensation will be paid therefor.									
If the City determines that any of the unit bid prices are significantly unbalanced to the potential detriment of the City, the bid may be considered non-responsive.									
	Company <u>Dominguez General Engineering, Inc.</u>								
	Name Alejandro Dominguez								
	Signature Desarrings								
	Address 11096 Pipeline Avenue								
	City & Zip Code	City & Zip Code Pomona, CA 91766							
	Phone Number (626)652-2622 or (909)461-3658								
	License Number 814046 - Class A								